
CLR 280 - [IND] [TL] Compact
Loader

Steel Belted

The CLR 280 is a multi-purpose radial tire designed for telehandlers and compact
loaders in agro-industrial applications.

365/70R18 (SB)

405/70R18 (SB)

335/80R20 (SB)

405/70R20 (SB)

14.5R18

16.0/70R18

12.5R20

16.0/70R20

135 B /146 A2

141 B /153 A2

136 B /147 A2

143 B /155 A2

-

-

-

-

TL

TL

TL

TL

23

29

23

29

11

13

11

13

106

132

111

140

38

41

41

43

14

16

13

16

115

121

124

127

17

18

19

19

4800

5670

4930

6000

54

54

54

54

31

31

31

31

The wide non-directional tread design offers outstanding traction, control
& handling stability on any surface, including industrial application on
harder surfaces.
Steel belt package for enhanced resistance to penetration and durability.

Size ALT Size LI/SI Ply/* 
Tread
Depth

 (32 nds)

Wt
(lbs)

OD
inches

SW
inches

RC
inches

SLR
inches

Max
Load
(lbs)

Psi
Max

Speed
(mph)

Preferred
RimType

High Load-bearing capacity is ensured by a
robust carcass and a strong bead.
Special Tread compound offers superior
resistance to cuts & chips, increased fuel
efficiency, and reduced heat build-up
resulting in a longer service life.
Large center tread blocks contribute to a
smother, more comfortable ride.

(SB) - Steel Belted  

STEEL BELTED

34


