CLR 280 - [IND] [TL]



The **CLR 280** is a multi-purpose radial tire designed for telehandlers and compact loaders in agro-industrial applications.

Compact

Loader

Steel Belted

- The wide non-directional tread design offers outstanding traction, control & handling stability on any surface, including industrial application on harder surfaces.
- Steel belt package for enhanced resistance to penetration and durability.
- High Load-bearing capacity is ensured by a robust carcass and a strong bead.
- Special Tread compound offers superior resistance to cuts & chips, increased fuel efficiency, and reduced heat build-up resulting in a longer service life.
- Large center tread blocks contribute to a smother, more comfortable ride.



STEEL BELTED

Size	ALT Size	LI/SI	Ply/*	Туре	Tread Depth (32 nds)	Preferred Rim	Wt (Ibs)	OD inches	SW inches	RC inches	SLR inches	Max Load (Ibs)	Psi	Max Speed (mph)
365/70R18 (SB)	14.5R18	135 B /146 A2	-	TL	23	11	106	38	14	115	17	4800	54	31
405/70R18 (SB)	16.0/70R18	141 B / 153 A2	-	TL	29	13	132	41	16	121	18	5670	54	31
335/80R20 (SB)	12.5R20	136 B / 147 A2	-	TL	23	11	111	41	13	124	19	4930	54	31
405/70R20 (SB)	16.0/70R20	143 B /155 A2	-	TL	29	13	140	43	16	127	19	6000	54	31

(SB) - Steel Belted